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Cost Analysis

COMPONENTS
ABS reducer
drain strainer
patio table plug
copper wire
LED strip

cable clamps
battery

battery housing pk
toggle switch
rub'n buff

ABS pipe piece
ABS test cap
TOTAL

SUPPLIES
sanding sponges
hot glue
electrical tape
solder

TOTAL

TOTAL COST

SHARED COST

MAKER COST

*tax not factored

$2.79
$4.59
$2.99
$5.29
$12.99
$2.79
$2.99
$5.59
$1.00
$7.20
$0.41
$0.59
$49.22

$9.18
$2.39
$1.39
$6.99
$19.95

$69.17

$53.81

$19.04



