	Cost Analysis	*tax not factored
	COMPONENTS	
	ABS reducer	\$2.79
	drain strainer	\$4.59
	patio table plug	\$2.99
<mark>\$\$</mark>	copper wire	\$5.29
\$	LED strip	\$12.99
<mark>\$\$</mark>	cable clamps	\$2.79
	battery	\$2.99
\$	battery housing pk	\$5.59
	toggle switch	\$1.00
\$	rub'n buff	\$7.20
	ABS pipe piece	\$0.41
	ABS test cap	\$0.59
	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>\$49.22</u>
	SUPPLIES	
\$	sanding sponges	\$9.18
\$	hot glue	\$2.39
\$	electrical tape	\$1.39
\$	solder	\$6.99
	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>\$19.95</u>
	TOTAL COST	\$69.17
	SHARED COST	\$53.81
	MAKER COST	\$19.04